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4 20,131 20,131 15,457 15,457 -4,674 -23.2%
5 23,957 44,088 24,449 39,906 -4,182 -9.5%
6 24,895 68,983 25,860 65,766 -3,217 -4.7%
7 29,875 98,858 32,555 98,321 -537 -0.5%
8 29,386 128,244 31,128 129,449 1,205 0.9%
9 28,855 157,099 31,978 161,427 4,328 2.8%
10 17,688 174,787 20,880 182,307 7,520 4.3%
11 16,454 191,241 16,377 198.684 7.443 3.9%
12 19.356 210,597 19.570 218,254 7.657 3.6%
1 21,132 231,729 21,664 239,918 8,189 3.5%
2 17,035 248,764 18,972 258,890 10,126 4.1%
3 14,143 262,907
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